
Annexure - I 
Format of holding of specified securities 

1. Name of Listed Entity: INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED (CIN :L21300WB1973PLC028854) 

2 . Scrip Code 10019039 Name of Scrip -, INTLCONV (CSE) Class of Security Equity 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : Reg . 31(1)(a)/Reg . 31(1)(b)!Reg. 31(1)(c) 

a. If under 31 (1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending: 30/09/2016 
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotmenVextinguishment 

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information :-
Particulars Yes* 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? 
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? 
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? 
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Locked-in? 
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 

* If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columus for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding 
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by 
promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website.Also wherever 
there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the 
format of holding of specified securities. 

5 . The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

No* 
No 
No 
No 
No 
No 
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INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
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Shareholding as 
Shareholding No of a% assuming 
as a % of total shares full conversion of 
no of shares Underlying conver11ble Number of shares Number of 
(calculated as Number of Voling Rights held 1n each class of outstanding secunlles (as a Number of Locked in pledged or otherwise equity 

No of shares Total perSCRR, secunlles (IX) conver11ble percentage of shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) shares held 
No of fully No of Par11y underlying nos shares 1957) No of Vollnci Ri! his secunt1es diluted share As a% of Asa%of 1n 

Category of Nos of paid up equity paid-up equity Deposilory held (VIII) Class eg x Class eg y Total Total as a (indudrng capital) total total dematenaliz 

Categ shareholder shareholde shares held shares held Receipts (Vlt)=(IV)+ As a%of %of Warrants) (Xl)=(Vll)+(X) As shares shares ed form 

orvm lltll rs Cllll l(IVl ICVl ICVll .(V)+(Vt) CA+B+C2l CA+B+C) ICXl a % of (A+B•C2l No Cal held Cbl No (a) held (bl i(XIV) 

(A) Promoter & 11 25238344 0 0 25238344 37 3901 25238344 0 25238344 37 3901 0 37 3901 0 00000 0 00000 25238344 
Promoter 
group 

(8) Pubtrc 1833 42261656 0 0 42261656 62 6099 42261656 0 42261656 62 6099 0 62 6099 0 0.0000 NA 42010276 

(C) Non NA 
Promoter -
Non Public 

(C1) Shares NA NA 

underlying 
DRs 

(C2) Shares held NA 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 1844 67500000 0 0 67500000 100 0000 67500000 0 67500000 100 0000 0 100 0000 0 67248620 
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INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
Table II - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 30/0912016 

Number of Voung Rights held 1n each class of 
Sharehotdin Number of Locked 1n 

Number of shares 
secunties (IX) 

gas a% 
pledged or othe1W1se 

No of Voting Rights assuming full shares (XII) encumbered (XIII) 

conversion 
of 
conven1ble 

Sharahold ' I No of secuntJes 
1ng % I shares (as a 
calculated Undertying percentage I I Number of 

Nos of asper outstanding of diluted equity 
No of fully shares 'Total ' scRR Total as converuble share 

1Asa%of 

shares held 
paid up underlying nos shares 1

1957) a%of secunhes capital) Asa% of In 
Nos of equity Partly paid-up Oepos1tory held 'Asa%of 

1
rotal (mciud1ng (Xl)=(Vll)+(X total dematenall 

Category & Name of the sharehold shares held equity shares Receipts , (Vll)=(IV)+ i (A+B+C2) I Voting Warrants) )Asa%of total shares (shares zed forrn 
'Shareholders (I) PAN (II) ers (Ill) (IV) held (V) (VI) : (V)+(Vl) !(VIII) Class x Class y 1 Total !nghts (X) A+B+C2) ,No (a) >held (b) No (a) ,held(b) '(XIV) 

(1) Indian r 

1 lnd1V1duals/H1ndu und1v1ded I ~ 

(a) Family ! 6 49222651 0 O' 4922265 ; 7 2922 4922265 O! 4922265 . 7 2922 0 7 29221 0 ) OOOOO j OJ 0 0000, 4922265 
I 

RAJENDRA KUMAR I 

DABRIWALA AFOPD3779E 1, 2426620 0 1 a l 2426620 35950 2426620 , 0 2426620 3 5950 0 35950 J o, 00000 Ol 00000 2426620 
RITUDALMIA AGIPD3031A 1 826286 0 o l 826286 1 12241 826286 0 826286 1 1 2241 0 12241 1 0 00000 o l 00000 826286 
SUJATA SARAF ALMPS8672F 1, 800000 0 g! 800000 ! 11852 800000 0 800000 , 11852 g. 11852 1 0 00000 

~ i 
00000 800000 

SMITISOMANY ALNPS7138R 1 790000 1 0 790000 1 11704 790000 1 0 790000 , 11704 11704 0 00000 00000 790000 
INDU OABRIWALA ADEPD5990M 1 48000 OJ o · 48000 ; 0 0711 , 48000 ' 0 ~~~· g~i~ 0 0 0111 1 o , 00000 00000 48000 

31359 ) 
I o' 0 0455 ] PUSHPA BAGLA ADRPB6361M 1 0 o: 31359 0 0465 31359 0 0 00000 00000 31359 

Central Government/State 
(b) Govarnrnent(s) j. 

(C) Financial lnst1tulioos/Banks 
I-

(d) "Any Other (specify) 
I- I f I 

al 
I 

Bodies Corpa<ate I 31 5081320
1 al 508t320 7 5279

1 
5081320 0 5081320 7 5279 : 0 7 5279 0 00000 1 o' 00000 5081320 •· t r 

' DABRI PROPERTIES AND t I 

j TRADING COMPANY LIMITED 1AAACD8673P I 11 2300000 1 0 0 1 2300000 3 4074 . 2300000 0 2300000 34074 0 34074 0 0 0000 1 o; 00000 2300000 

~G ~ ~NB~1::c;vATE LIMITED 1-~g~=~~~J I 11 2153800 : o' gl 2153800 31908 2153800 0 2153800 31908 1 0 31908 , o' 00000 O' 0.0000 2153800 

I 
11 627520 ; o' 627520 09297

1 
627520 0 627520 0 9297 · 0 , 09297 0 00000 ; 0 00000 627520 

Sub Total 9 J 100035851 0 ol 10003585 14 8201 : 10003585 0 10003585 . 14 8201 1 0 14 8201 : o ' 00000 0 00000 10003585 
t 1 ! I 

(2) Foreign 
lnd1v1duals (Non-Resident I I I oi o oooot 15234759 (a) lnd1v1duals/F0<eign lnd1v1duals) 

2 r 
15234759 0 ol 15234759 22 5700 15234759 0 15234759 . 22 57001 0 22 57001 00000 0 

I • ' ~ 

SURBHIT DABRIWALA AFNPD3718C 11 8824859 . o~ o' 8824859 , 13 0739 8824859 0 8824859 . 13 0739 J 0 13 0739: al 00000 0 0 0000 ~ 8824859 
1YAMINI DABRIWALA AEIPD78840 1 f 6409900 ol 0 6409900 , 94961 , 64099001 0 6409900. 9 4961 . 0 94961 1 o ' 00000 u 0 0000 1 6409900 

(b) Government 
I 

(c) t lnst1tut1ons 

(d) 1 Foreign Portfolio Investor 

l Any Other (specify) 
. I I • I I . ' (•l 

1 ~ I • ~ I 
I ' al 15234 759 : 22 5700 

I 

Sub Total 2 15234759 0 15234759, 0 15234759 ' 225700 o' 22 5700 o j 00000; o ; 0 0000 I 15234759 
• I I 

I I I I I 

I 

11 25238344 : OI o . 25238344 ' 37 3901 25238344 0 25238344 I 37 3901 0 37 3901 o l 00000 0 00000 25238344 

lf\!TERNATI ONAL CONV(YO~S LTD. 
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INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
Table Ill Statement Showinsi sharehold1fl!l pattern of the Public shareholder as on 30/09/2016 

(1) 
(a) 

(b) 

(c) 

j 

1 

'Category & Name or lhe 
Shareholders (I) 

'Institutions 
Mutual Funds I UTI 

Venture Capital Funds 

r Alternate Investment Funds 

(d) Foreign Venture Capilal Investors 

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 

ERISKA INVESTMENT FUND 
LTD 
CREST A FUND L TO 
LOTUS GLOBAL INVESTMENTS 
LTD 

(f) F1nanc1al lnsl1tut1ons I Banks 

(g) Insurance Companies 

(h) Provident Funds I PenslOn Funds 

(i) Any Other (specify) 

Foreign Institutional Investors 

ELARA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES 

PAN(ll) 

AACCE7601G 
AAOCC2634A 

AAACL6080C 

FUND LIMITED AABCE6307N 

(2) 

(3) 
(a) 

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND 
LIMITED AABCl5500R 

Sub Total 

Central Government I State 
Govemment(s) I President or India 

Non-lnsutullons 
lnd1v1duals-

L lnd1v1dual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital upto Rs 2 
lakhs 

Nos of 
sharehold 
ers(lll) 

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held 
(IV) 

i 

j 

1 

3 17299400 

1 . 
+ 

I 

I 

6500000 
6500000 

4299400 

8903000 

I 

6500000 . 

2403000 

5 26202400 

1725 J 3705621 

' Nos of 
Shares 

Partly paid- underlying 
up equity Deposllory 
shares Receipts 
held (VJ (VI) 

Total 
nos.shares 
held 
(Vll)=(IV)+ 
(V)+(Vl) 

Sharehol 
ding% 
calculate 
d as per 
SCRR 
1957) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2 
) (VIII) 

0 0 . 17299400 25 6287 

0 
0 

0 

a' 
o, 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

6500000 
6500000 

4299400 

9 6296 
9 6296 

6 3695 

8903000 13 1896 

6500000 9 6296 , 

2403000 3 5600 

26202400 38 818) 

3705621 5 4898 

Number of Voting Rights held on each dass of 
secunt1es (IX) 

No of Voung Rights 

Class x 

17299400 

6500000 
6500000 

4299400 

8903000 

6500000 ' 

2403000 

26202400 

3705621 

Classy Total 

I Total as a 
% of Total 
Voting 
nghts 

o, 

0 
0 

0 

o' 

0 

0 

0 

0 

t 7299400 25 6287 

6500000 
6500000 

4299400 

9 6296 
9 6296 

6 3695 

8903000 13 1896 

6500000 9 6296 

2403000 3 5600 

26202400 38 8184 

3705621 5 4898 

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 
sacunues 
(indud1ng 
Warrants) 
(X) 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

o; 

Shareholding 
as a% 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
sacuntoes (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital) 
(Xl)=(Vll)+(X) 
Asa%of 
A+B+C2) 

25 6287 . 

9 6296 , 
96296 

6.3695 

131896 

96296 

3 5600 

38 8184 

54898 

Number of Locked on 
shares (XII) 

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

No. (a) 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

A.s a% Number o 
or total equoly 

No shares shares 
As a % of (Nol held held on 

total appllc1(Not dematenal 
shares able) applica ized form 
held (b) (a) bte) (b) (XIV) 

I 

00000 NA 

00000 
00000 

00000 

00000 

00000 

00000 

00000 

00000 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17299400 

6500000 
6500000 

4299400 

8903000 

6500000 

2403000 

262024001 ~. 
~ , t 'K ·I'" 
I : o. ' I ' 
~ ~ 
~ v; '>::, 

3484241 

II Individual shareholders holding 
nominal share capital on excess of 

o ol 11043430 163606 11043430 o 11043430) 16 3600 al 163606 o 'l.J 9~"1 ' Ni'j bNAL 

MADHUSUOAN KELA AHMPK8610P 1 1710000 0 a: 17100001 2 5333 1710000 0 11100001 2 5333 al 2 5333 0 0 0000 NA 1710000 

Rs.2 lakhs • 17 11043430 

MADHURIKELA ADGPK471tM 1 1615000 0 0 1615000 2 .3926 1615000 0 1 1615000 23926 0 23926 0 00000 NA 1615000 ~ 
SHANTANU KEJRIWAL AJRPK6478J 1 824600 0 0 824600 1 2216 824600 0 824600 1 2216 0 1 2216 0 0 0000 NA 824600 ~, 
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INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED -
Table Ill - Statement Show11111 sharehold1nQ pattern of the Pubhc shareholder as on 30/0912016 

Nos of 
No of fully shares 

Sharehol 
ding% 
calculate 
d as per 

Total SCRR 
nos shares 1957) As 

Number of Voting Rights held In each class of 
secunhes (IX) 

No of Voting Rights 

No of 
shares 
Underlying 
outstanding 
convertible 

Shareholding 
asa% 
assuming full 
conversion or 
convertible 
secunttes (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 

Nos of 
sharehold 
ers (Ill) 

paid up Partly pa1d1 underlytng 
equity up equity DepoS1tory held a% or 

1 Total as a secunttes 
% ofTotal (including 

share capital) 
(Xl)=(Vll)+(X) 
Asa%of 
A+B+C2) 

Category & Name of the shares held shares Receipts 
Shareholders (I) PAN(ll) (IV) held (V) (VI) 
DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN AGCPK8668E 1 750000 0 

700000 0 
690000 0 

IVINIT SURESH SETHI ,AAUPS2921E 
KISHAN KU MAR MODI AFHPM6729C 

(b) NBFCs registered with RBI 
I 
I 

(c) Employee Trusts 

Overseas Depos1tones (holding 
(d) DRs) (balancing figure) 

(e) Any Other (specify) 

,. Bodies Corporate 50 t242517 0 

Cleanng Member 19 41019 0 

Non Resident lnd1v1dual 17 26669 o, 

Sub Total 1828 16059256 OI 
r 

'Total Public Shareholding 
l(B)=(8)( 1 )+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 1833 42261656 0 

(Vll)=(IV)+ (A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) 
(V)+(VI) ) (VIII) Class x Classy Total nghts (X) 

0 750000 t 1111 750000 0 
0 700000 t 0370 700000 0 
0 690000 1 0222 690000 0 l 

0 t242517 
I 

:1 
41019 

26669 

0 1 16059256 

0 42261656 

18408 

0 0608
1 

0 0395 

23 7915 · 

62 6099 

1242517 0 1 
• 

41019 o' 

26669 0 

16059256 0 

42261656 0 

-~ o,,;; :,, 
~~:f~-\ ·~]h 
" ~fJ 
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750000 1 1111 
700000 1 0370 
690000 1 0222 

1242517 1 8408 

41019 00608 

26669 00395 

16059256 23 7915 

42261656 62 6099 

0 1.1111 
0 1 0370 
0 1 0222 

0 1 8408 

0 00608 

0 0 0395 

0 23 7915 

0 62 6099 

l 

Number of Locked 111 
shares (XII) 

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
othe1W1se 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

No (a) 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

I 

t 

As a % Number 01: 
or total equity 

No shares shares 
As a % of (Not held held in 

total applic , fNot demalerial 
shares able) applica '1zed form 
held (b) (a) ble) (b) (XIV) 
0 0000 NA 750000 
0 0000 NA I 700000 
0 0000 NA I 690000 

~ 

~ 

0.0000 NA . 1212517 

I 00000 NA 41019 

00000 NA I 26669 

I o 0000 
NA I 

I 
15807876 

00000 NA 42010276 

INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LTD . 
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INTERNATIONAL CONVEYORS LIMITED 
Table Iv - Statement Show1nQ sharehold1nQ pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Pubhc shareholder as on 30/0912016 

Nos of 
shares 

Partly paid- underty1ng 
up equity Depository 
shares Receipts 

Sharehol I 
ding % 
calculate 
d as per 
SCRR 

Total 1957) 

Number or Voting Rights held 1n each class of 
secunlles (IX) 

No of Vohng Rights 1 

No of 
shares 
Undertying 
outstanding 
convertible 

Total as a secunl1es 
% of Total (including 
Voling Warrants) 

Total 
Shareholding 
es a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
secunlles (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 

Number of 
shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

Number of Locked in encumbere 
shares (XII) d (XIII) 

As a 
%of 
total 
share Number of 

No s equity 
(Not held shares held 

As a % of appli . (Not 1n 
total cabl applic dematenahz 

shares e) able) ed form 

I 
Category & Name of the 
Shareholders (I) PAN (II) 

No of 
share hold 
ers (Ill) 

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held 
(IV) held (V) (VI) 

nos share As a % 
1 

s held or j 
(Vll)=(IV)+ (A• B+C2 
(V)•(VI) 1

) (VIII) I Class x Class y Total nghts (X) 

1 share captlal) 
(Xt)=(Vll)•(X) 
Asa%of 
A+B+C2) No (a) held (b) (a) (b) !(XIV) 

(1) 

(2) 

j Custodian I DR Holder 

Employee Benefit Trusl (under 
SEBI (Share based Employee 
Benefit) Regulations, 2014) 

~ 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0000 0 0 

----.. 
~ r;"Q~ 

',.';- -·~ . ~ 
I I :;t~) ~ \ 
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' c 

" )' 
\ 

• ~ 

0 0 0000 0 00000 0 00000 NA NA 0 
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~-
Company Secretary 


